
Week Home Team Away Team Date Time Host Site Field
1 U10 LK1 U10 AOS4 Saturday, September 9, 2023 09:00 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
1 U10 MN2 U10 AOS3 Saturday, September 9, 2023 12:00 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
1 U10 AOS2 U10 MN1 Saturday, September 9, 2023 1:30 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
1 U10 AOS1 U10 CB2 Monday, September 11, 2023 6:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)

2 U10 AOS4 U10 CB2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 09:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
2 U10 AOS1 U10 MN2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 12:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
2 U10 AOS3 U10 AOS2 Saturday, September 16, 2023 1:00 Mount Vernon Field 4B (U10)

3 U10 AOS2 U10 AOS1 Thursday, September 21, 2023 6:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
3 U10 MN2 U10 AOS4 Saturday, September 23, 2023 10:30 Centerburg Field 4 (U10)
3 U10 CD1 U10 AOS3 Saturday, September 23, 2023 12:00 Centerburg Field 4 (U10)

4 U10 AOS3 U10 CB1 Saturday, September 30, 2023 10:30 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
4 U10 AOS4 U10 AOS2 Saturday, September 30, 2023 12:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
4 U10 AOS1 U12 CD1 Saturday, September 30, 2023 1:30 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)

5 U10 AOS2 U10 CB2 Saturday, October 7, 2023 09:00 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
5 U10 MN1 U10 AOS3 Saturday, October 7, 2023 10:30 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
5 U10 CB1 U10 AOS1 Saturday, October 7, 2023 12:00 Cardington Field 4 (U10)
5 U10 CD1 U10 AOS4 Saturday, October 7, 2023 1:30 Cardington Field 4 (U10)

6 U10 MN2 U10 AOS2 Saturday, October 14, 2023 9:00 Marion Field 4 (U10)
6 U10 AOS1 U10 MN1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 10:30 Marion Field 4 (U10)
6 U10 AOS4 U10 CB1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 1:30 Marion Field 4 (U10)
6 U10 AOS3 U10 LK1 Saturday, October 14, 2023 3:00 Marion Field 4 (U10)

7 U10 AOS3 U10 AOS1 Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:00 Mount Vernon Field 4 (U10)
7 U10 MN1 U10 AOS2 Saturday, October 21, 2023 9:00 Marion Field 4 (U10)
7 U10 MN1 U10 AOS4 Saturday, October 21, 2023 12:00 Marion Field 4 (U10)

TOUR Saturday, October 28, 2023 TBA Centerburg TBA
^This week is the 2023 HOYSA Tournament hosted in Centerburg 
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